Warranty and Liability
All BIONEER products are tested under extensive Quality Control
procedures.  Bioneer guarantees the quality under the warranty period.
Any problems should be reported immediately.  Liability is conditional upon
the customer providing full details of the problem to BIONEER.  Once the
problem occurred, customer must report within 30 days.
QC Test
Each lot of BIONEER‟s product is carefully tested in the quality control team

TM
10
6. Order Information
Cat.No. Product
A-7020 Agaro-Power
TM
 System
A-7020-1 Power Supply
A-7020-2 Agaro Tank/Lid
A-7020-3
Comb(25 well / 34 well)
Comb(21well / 34 well)
Comb(15 well / 34 well)
Comb(13 well / 34 well)
A-7020-3-1 Comb (25 well/34 well) X4
A-7020-4 Gel Caster/Tray
 Agaro-Power
TM
11
LIMITED WARRANTY